

Karna Mathura pur Road to Sigapur Mahallit

101a (MMSY NDB)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

આચાર્ય ઓમશંકર ગાંધી શેઠ ગ્રામ પંચાયત તાલુકા

DIVISION

અંક ૩૧૭૫૧ ગાંધી કાંડલો કાંડલો ઓમશંકર

શ્રીગણેશ

SUB-DIVISION

D/Commission:- 03-03-2024

D/Commission:- 08-03-2025 M.B.NO - 890

MEASUREMENT BOOK

સાચી - Shaveran & Sunny Constn Pvt. Ltd.

1st on A/c Bill

ABSTRACT

11

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) P.P.F. Bench mark					
Pellam vide THB-1/1					
1 MS @ Rs 4489 = 23/11					4489 = 20
(5/5) P.P.F. Reference					
Pellam THB- 1/2					
2 MS @ Rs 2071 = 10/11					4142 = 20
(3/3) Clearing and Grubbing					
Road Land vide					
THB — P- 2/3					
0.46 Hect @ Rs 75573 = 34/11					34764 = 20
(4/4) Cutting of trees and					
Branches vide P- 3/2					
2 MS @ Rs 357 = 26/11					715 = 20
(5/5) Removing Electric					
pole vide THB- 2/5					
2 MS @ Rs 252 = 07/11					504 = 20
(6/6) Construction of					
Embankment with					
approved material					
1235.25 M ³ vide THB-P- 3/1					
128.99 M ³ — P- 9/1					
1364.24 M ³ @ Rs 261.09/11					356189 = 20
(7/7) Laying of Subgrade					
and B/S with					
approved material.					
vide THB — do					
(P.T.O.)					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
48754 ³	vide	THB	P-	6/2	
36899 ³			P-	7/2	
78724 ³			P	9/2	
164.364 ³	(24) 264.63/m ³				43495.00
(8/8)	Construction of G.S.B-D				
	with well graded				
	material vide 6/1				
248.634 ³	(24) 2473.20/m ³				614912.00
(9/9)	P/R laying N-B-D				
	with stone aggregate				
	vide THB-P-7/1				
186.474 ³	(24) 3273.72/m ³				610451.00
(10/10)	Construction of concrete -				
	formed element				
	concrete M30 with				
	approved material				
	vide THB-P-8/1				
397.804 ³	(24) 6891.54/m ³				1274145.00
(11/11)	P/R logo of MHSS?				
	project sign Board				
	vide THB-P-2/4				
244	(24) 11294.68/m ³				22589.00
(12/23)	P/R in excavation				
	for foundation vide				
	THB - 4/4				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
89.40 m ³ @ Rs 398.62/m ³ — RS					35637.20
(13/24) Plr pcc 415 in on					
foundation vide					
THB — p — 415					
19.80 m ³ @ Rs 5887.55/m ³ — RS					82628.20
(14/25) Plr pcc 420 in sub					
structure — p — 576					
82.95 m ³ @ Rs 6876.66/m ³ — RS					570419.20
(15/27) Plr and laying pcc					
403 pipe form					
culvert vide p — 576					
22.50 m ³ @ Rs 7775.20/m ³ — RS					174938.20

(16/28) Demolishing existing					
structure vide					
THB — p — 411					
0.6 m ³ @ Rs 683.75/m ³ — RS					410.25
(17/30) Demolishing cement					
masonry — p — 412					
17.93 m ³ @ Rs 309.41/m ³ — RS					5535.20
(29/31) Removing all type					
reinforced pipe — p — 413					
7.50 m ³ @ Rs 258.70/m ³ — RS					1940.25
					RS 53052.20
Add GST @ 18% — RS					954938.20
Add L.C.B.S @ 1% — RS					53052.20
Total — RS					6313202.20

Continuation

(A)

Continuation